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Rank  Name Points
1 Humphrey, Steve 409.33
2 Brown, Jim 320.00
3 Chee, Christopher 281.33
4 Hansel, Scott 216.00
5 Schoeni, Roger 200.00
6 Lepping, John 178.00
7 Pottinger, Scott 178.00
8 Lucas, Lance 176.00
9 Mefford, Gran 176.00
10 Orr, Jim 160.00
11 Robbins, Stefan 146.00
12 Riddle, Jimmy 132.00
13 Rogers, Steve 132.00
14 Leavell, Bill 122.00
15 Auton, Kevin 110.00
16 Hill, Christopher 110.00
17 Ray, Scott 96.00
18 Long, Dennis 73.33
19 James, Duane 66.00
20 Kirchner, Kenneth 66.00
21 Majcher, Tom 66.00
22 Farrell, David 56.00
23 Hicks, Steve 44.00
24 Tudor, Tim 44.00
25 Simpson, James 33.00

26 Vaughn, Vincent 33.00



27
28
29
30
31

Marley, Max
Ashlock, Danny
James, Brian
Stobart, Robert

Gosnell, Mike

32.00
29.00
24.00
15.00
12.00



